Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

QUOWO~NO Gh~hWNE
=
N
(o]
a1
i

=

Aromatic EPH

rteres

Area

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_D\Data\FD031620AR\

FD032657.D
FID2B.CH

16 Mar 2020 22:03

L1943-10

62 Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.

e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_D\methods\Aromatic

GC Extractables

FID2B.CH
Start End
min min

7.585 7.689
8.432 8.546
8.859 8.944
11.469 11.564
12.517 12.597

12.814 12.881
14.681 14.743
14.743 14.806
16.227 16.294
16.622 16.689

PK peak
TY height
VB 659648
BB 402909
BB 19909
BY 623699
BB 26143
BB 24075
BV 13454
VB 15355
BV 14005
VB 13061

peak
area
6486508
4145747
238962
6924758
294644

261461
164491
203573
135548
165534

Sum of corrected areas:

030320.M Tue Mar

17 09:24:32 2020

Page 1

peak
% max.
93.67%
59._87%
3.45%
100.00%
4_25%

3.78%
2.38%
2.94%
1.96%
2.39%

19021226

Percent Report

EPH 030320.M

% of
total
34.101%
21.795%
1.256%
36.405%
1.549%

1.375%
0.865%
1.070%
0.713%
0.870%



